

Susret mladih reprezentacija 2015 " SLO-SRB-BiH-CRO"

SISAK

od [from]: 11.04.2015
do [to]: 12.04.2015

24. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivači

24. 100m FREESTYLE, Male

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

od god. [from YOB] DS [AG]
do god. [to YOB] DS [AG]

HR-APS: 48.18, Duje Draganja (2009.)

HR-JUN: 49.67, Duje Draganja (2000.)

HR-MLJ: 50.92, Karlo Noah Paut (2015.)

HR-KAD: 52.36, Karlo Noah Paut (2014.)

Plasman	Naziv	Gr.	St.	God.	Klub	R.T.	Prijava	Vrijeme	Bod	M.bod	Napomena
Ranking	Name	HT	LN	YOB	Club	R.T.	Entry	Result	Pts.	Cl.pts.	Note

Kategorija A

1	Andrej Barna	2	2	1998	SRBIJA	+ 0.71	50.66	51.69	747	11	
	1. 24.80										2. 26.89
2	Bruno Blašković	2	4	1998	HRVATSKA	+ 0.79	52.49	53.19	685	9	
	1. 25.76										2. 27.43
3	Matija Pucarevic	2	6	1997	SRBIJA	+ 0.81	51.55	53.20	685	7	
	1. 25.84										2. 27.36
4	Nikola Miljenić	2	8	1998	HRVATSKA	+ 0.77	52.46	53.31	681	5	
	1. 25.42										2. 27.89
5	Mitja Bešter	2	5	1998	SLOVENIJA	+ 0.78	52.76	53.45	676	4	
	1. 25.81										2. 27.64
6	Erik Hren	2	1	1996	SLOVENIJA	+ 0.85	52.41	54.16	649	3	
	1. 26.15										2. 28.01
7	Vedad Ramić	2	3	1996	BOSNA I	+ 0.78	53.47	56.12	584	2	
	1. 25.96										2. 30.16
8	Nikola Bjelajac	2	7	1998	BOSNA I	+ 0.86	54.95	56.17	582	1	
	1. 25.99										2. 30.18

Kategorija B

1	Karlo Noah Paut	1	4	2000	HRVATSKA	+ 0.77	50.92	52.19	726	11	
	1. 25.04										2. 27.15
2	Aleksa Bobar	1	2	1999	SRBIJA	+ 0.84	52.72	53.43	676	9	
	1. 26.24										2. 27.19
3	Anđelo Šimić	1	3	1999	BOSNA I	+ 0.74	52.96	54.08	652	7	
	1. 26.10										2. 27.98
4	Kristofer Rogić	1	8	1999	HRVATSKA	+ 0.88	53.17	54.87	624	5	
	1. 26.49										2. 28.38
5	Gal Mladenović	1	5	1999	SLOVENIJA	+ 0.76	55.71	55.81	593	4	
	1. 26.78										2. 29.03
6	Gašper Oder	1	1	1999	SLOVENIJA	+ 0.76	55.11	56.33	577	3	
	1. 27.43										2. 28.90
7	Stefan Lazarevic	1	6	1999	SRBIJA	+ 0.75	54.90	56.73	565	2	
	1. 27.63										2. 29.10
8	Bakir Hadžiahmetović	1	7	1999	BOSNA I	+ 0.80	57.37	59.72	484	1	
	1. 27.96										2. 31.76